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DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
HISTORY OF GENERAL FUND REVENUE (MAJOR CATEGORIES ONLY)

Year 1 of biennium, with any legislative changes
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DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
HISTORICAL SPEND BY CATEGORY (ROUNDED, MILLIONS)



DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
HISTORICAL SPEND BY CATEGORY (PERCENTAGE)
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Denton Independent School District
Summary of Fund Balance 



❑ A financial goal of the District shall be to have a sufficient 

balance in the operating fund to be able to maintain 

fiscal independence in the case of a financial need or 

crisis. The District shall strive to: 

❑ Maintain a total general operating fund balance of 25 

percent of the District's total general operating fund 

expenditures; and

❑ Additionally, maintain the District's unassigned general 

operating fund balance to equal at least 15 percent of the 

District's total general operating fund expenditures.

BOARD POLICY

CE LOCAL  

FUND BALANCE



70,243,747 
78,041,879 77,340,346 80,578,579 82,926,100 

62,358,824 

42,683,533 
37,229,471 

62,859,451 

20,828,849 

23,341,620 
25,086,894 

27,522,800 25,429,850 

33,237,113 

35,567,279 

27,436,608 

9,985,886 

0

20,000,000

40,000,000

60,000,000

80,000,000

100,000,000

120,000,000

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026
PROJECTED

(HB2 AND VATRE)

Denton Independent School District
Summary of Fund Balance 
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Denton Independent School District 
Summary of Total Fund Balance Compared to Total Expenditures 

Total Expenditures Total Fund Balance Operating Fund Balance %
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